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Purchase 287,000 $1.9000 48,217,000 2.8596% 

Purchase 5,000 $1.9100 48,222,000 2.8599% 

Purchase 50,000 $1.9200 48,272,000 2.8629% 

Purchase 54,000 $1.9300 48,326,000 2.8661% 

Purchase 100,000 $1.9400 48,426,000 2.8720% 

Purchase 296,000 $1.9500 48,722,000 2.8895% 

Purchase 50,000 $1.9600 48,772,000 2.8925% 

Purchase 16,000 $1.9700 48,788,000 2.8935% 

Purchase 170,000 $1.9800 48,958,000 2.9035% 

Purchase 301,000 $1.9900 49,259,000 2.9214% 

Purchase 7,617,000 $2.0000 56,876,000 3.3731% 

 

End 

 

 

Note: 

New World Strategic Investment Limited is a Class (1) associate connected with the Offeror. 

Dealings were made for its own account. 

New World Strategic Investment Limited is ultimately owned by New World Development Company Limited. 


